
730 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Hillingdon Orchestra,"Miniature Militiamen" (Ives?
7.34 Sydney MacEwan (tenor),"Bonnie Strathyre’ (Boulton),
"The Green Bushes" (trad.)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say6 From the Studio: Daphne

(mezzo-soprano),"To-day is Ours" (Coates).
"Take My Song’’ (Ansell)
8.12 Albert Lutter’s Orchestra,Ballet Suite (Popy)8.24 From the Studio: J. W.
Thomson (baritone),"For England’ (Allan Murray),
"Sea Fever" (ireland), ‘We'll
Remember" (Ivor Novello)8.33 Andre Kostelanetz and
Orchestra,
"Revenge with Music"8.43 From the Studio: Daphne
Chandler (mezzo-soprano),"Fisher Lad’ (Maude Day),
"Homing" (Teresa del Riego)8.49 Fiedler and Boston Prom-
enade Orchestra
9. 0 Newsree! and War Review
9.25 Paul Whiteman Presents:
Dinah’ Shore, Jimmy Durante
and Roy Bargy (U.S.A. pro---10. 0 Sports summary10.10 Chamber Music Society ofLower Basin Street (U.S.A.
programme )
Dance music

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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Op.m. Variety
f "Adventure"
Variety of the Yard"
Band music
Classical music
Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London New
9. 0 Close down
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
11.16 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Saturday Special
6. O "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday6.32 Musical programme6.45 "Babes in Arms"

6.50 To-day’s sports results7.16 Topical Talks from BBC7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say8.0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Pianoforte recital by
Charles Martin
10. 0 Close down

|
Saturday, April 29
1ZB ehweg 9 8
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane
9.30 rice Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)10. 0 New recordings12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Calling All Girls!
Sincerely Yours
Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Baker)
The Milestone Club (‘Thea)
Thea and the Sunbeams
Sports results (Bill Mere-i
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The Lone Ranger Ridesain!
London News
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
No. 48
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Talking Drums
The Van Teeters
Sparky and Dud
Announcements of National
portance
Doctor Mac
On Wings of Melody
New overseas dance hits
London News

2ZB swe 3m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk= Preview of the Week~-end
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9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)

10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 The Lang-Worth Musical
Treasure House
10.30 Variety Programme
12. 0 Midday melody menu12145 &1.15p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Dale Carnegie)
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. OQ Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: Miracles toPerform (part 2)7.45 Talking Drums
-20 The Van Teeters
0 Doctor Mac
-15 On Wings of Melody.30 Variety10.15 Voices of Yesterday10.30 Popular melodies, old and
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Time

SLB. mt a0
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. O Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 We Strike for Freedom:
The Valiant Greeks ~

1 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Milton Berle) ;

4.50 Sports Results6. 0 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: CompromiseVerdict (part 2)8.20 The Van Teeters

|

8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 On Wings of Melody
8.30 For the Stay at Home
The Essex Magazine of the Ai
featuring at 10.0, Do Youlieve in Ghosts?; 10.15, The Ol
Corral; 10.30, The Story and the
Song; 40.45, Sparky and wer
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310 m5 epeeFai
6. 0,7.0,845a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports eves;4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest!The Lone Ranger)
5. 0 The Children’s session, |
cluding a presentation by tJunior Radio Players
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
— The Garden Club of their
6.0 The Lone Ranger RidegAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums
6.45 The Sports Results
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His

Stepe:
Fires of

wae
ten (part 2)
ar Talking DrumsIntermission
3 The Van «Teeters
5 Time Out
QO Doctor Mac
5 On Wings of Melody10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of stTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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IZA PALMERSTON Nt

1400 ke fm,
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.465 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)15 Gardening session15 The Van Teeters
-30 Saturday night special0 Doctor Mac15 Humour
30 Dance time

8BeagsPublishPOPULARMUSICin NewZealandDon't Miss These Have You Heard HereS 0 ListofPopu-
Maintaining their standard of Tuneful Waltz Num- Gracie Fields Sing larDanceNumbers
service to the public , Begg'

1S bers. These? "A Raindrop Kissed
14 I

now publish Popular Music in "Dear Little Isle I Love' "You'IlGet Used To, It:" Rose.II II(A New Song of Old "TheDickyBirdHop:' "Little White Dove:'New Zealand, under arrange- Ireland) "Our BackStreet is Broadament with oversea musicpub- "Im in Love with You:'I Kiwi Concert Party way:lishers. Here are some of our "Starlight Serenade:'I4 "A Dream Came Saying
"Mary'S Little Music Box:Ii Successes. Hello1

special recommendations in "WhenTheySound the Last "Kiwis on ParadeI "Turn YourMoney in Your"hit" numbers from our com All Clear:" 1i "Wait 0 Little While:"Ue Pocket:'II

prehensive stock; the majority "Old Sweetheart ofMine.'
of which are being featured Anyof these items,2/ each. "Heaven Alone:

to-day by the world's leading PostageId perCopy "A"FoiNicthing
At AlI:"Ia Dream:'

artistsanddanceorchestras. Extra.

geags TheBigFourNumbersfrom Walt Disney'SCUT OUT this Advertisement Picture"Bambi:'I
Mark the numbers that appeal to THE MUSICAL & ELECTRICAL CENTRE "Love is 0 Song:
you, and take or send it to your "Twitter-Pated:I
regular Music Dealer , or any of "LittleApril Showers:.
Begg"S Branches. Auckland,Wellington ,Christchurch,Dunedin, "Let's Sing 0,Gay Little

Hamilton, Palmerston North, Nelson, Spring Song:'
Timaru, Oamaru, Invercargill:


